
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 13, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

758 J. Potter  810.1091

603 T. Weeck  810.3082

410 E. Mccrummen  810.3863

727 R. Urseth  710.3994

592 J. Canada  710.4945

251 J. Clark  510.6116

201 C. Rodriguez  510.6177

222 C. Howell  510.6608

952 A. Conway  810.7879

804 J. Langford  510.81310

976 J. Greco  410.88911

964 D. Stephens  310.90512

755 C. Lock  411.58313

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

758 J. Potter  638.4481

410 E. Mccrummen  639.3932

592 J. Canada  739.4663

603 T. Weeck  639.6414

727 R. Urseth  739.8185

251 J. Clark  340.4236

201 C. Rodriguez  740.6917

222 C. Howell  541.7038

976 J. Greco  442.5799

804 J. Langford  342.64210

952 A. Conway  842.69911

964 D. Stephens  446.07112

755 C. Lock  346.80513

191 J. Van Bebber  155.08614

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  513.7711

592 J. Canada  613.9792

603 T. Weeck  814.0153

758 J. Potter  414.1644

251 J. Clark  414.2765

804 J. Langford  314.4846

976 J. Greco  514.6297

222 C. Howell  714.6438

727 R. Urseth  514.7429

201 C. Rodriguez  714.80210

952 A. Conway  315.06411

964 D. Stephens  315.14812

755 C. Lock  416.65713

191 J. Van Bebber  118.46414
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